WEATHERPROOF SWITCHGEAR
Braided industrial extension leads 10 & 15A
 Cable
Siemens 3-core with braided shield
Connection
Braided shield conencted to earth
Spare Components
 Plug 10A W66SP310
 Plug 15A W66SP315
 Socket 10A W66ES310
 Socket 15A W66ES315
Part Numbers
Complete
 Part Number Description
W66EL5M10 10A 5M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL10M10 10A 10M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL20M10 10A 20M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL30M10 10A 30M 2.5mm² 3 core
W66EL5M15 15A 5M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL10M15 15A 10M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL20M15 15A 20M 1.5mm² 3 core
W66EL30M15 15A 30M 2.5mm² 3 core
 Specification
Housing
 IP 66
 Colour Orange
 Current rating 10/15A
 Phases 1
Pin configuration 3 flat pins
Voltage rating 250V AC
 Test Standard AS3112
 Gland M20
 Socket
 IP 66
 Colour Orange
 Current rating 10/15A
 Phases 1
For pin configuration 3 flat pins
Voltage rating 250V AC
 Test Standard AS3112
 Gland M20
Braided shield is earthed for safety
Ref. 06060916L